Male
16-19
Pierce Baumberger

20-29
Zach Hentschel
Skylar Moen

40-49
Owen McElroy

60 & Over
Kevin Neal
Tom Franken
Mark Rieb

Male
15 & Under
Logan LaBrie
Gavin Schneider

16-19
Oliver Foley

20-29

Joe Rush

Trevor Hineraker
Zach Hentschel
Kevin Klatt

30-39
Casey Pratt
Andrew Delgado

1:30:00

1:19:18 Overall Male Winer
2:33:35

1:31:55

1:49:35
2:08:14
2:19:28

22:08
26:52:00

16:42

14:36 Overall Male winner
16:32
17:14

24:00:00

20:11
22:31

5K

Half Marathon

Female
16-19

20-29
Kelsi Kearney

40-49
Mandy Elseth
Amber Unser

Female
15 & Under
Kate McElroy
Grace McElroy
Taylor Bendix
Emma Schneider
Madison Johnson

16-19
Jessa Polchow

20-29

Haley Zemlicka
Rachael Mohr
Maci Law

Emma Polchow
Michelle Skobhovd

30-39

Diane Stiles
Brookney Delgado
Alli Pratt

Amy Marquardt
Ruth Peterson
Jennifer Law
Nicole May
Shawna Wing

2:33:35

1:38:54
2:53:35

18:44
19:41
21:00
23:30
30:11:00

34:36:00

22:55
23:50
24:00:00
34:37:00
42:15:00

20:43
21:57
22:36
27:45:00
27:49:00
35:40:00
42:15:00
44:01:00



40-49
Dave Law
Mike Law

50-59

Ty Hentschel
Pat Schneider

60 & over

26:34:00
35:40:00

18:44
23:28

40-49
Rachel Jaeger

50-59

Michelle Hentschel
Jodie Riesenberger
Tammy Aas

60 & over
Carol Braley
Coleen O'Horo

44:01:00

21:02
26:55:00
42:15:00

31:21:00
47:40:00



Overall Female Winner

Overall Female Winner
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