

## Half Marathon

<b>Male</b>		<b>Female</b>	
<b>16-19</b>		<b>16-19</b>	
Pierce Baumberger	1:30:00		
<b>20-29</b>		<b>20-29</b>	
Zach Hentschel	1:19:18 Overall Male Winer	Kelsi Kearney	2:33:35
Skylar Moen	2:33:35		
<b>40-49</b>		<b>40-49</b>	
Owen McElroy	1:31:55	Mandy Elseth	1:38:54
		Amber Unser	2:53:35
<b>60 &amp; Over</b>			
Kevin Neal	1:49:35		
Tom Franken	2:08:14		
Mark Rieb	2:19:28		

## 5K

<b>Male</b>		<b>Female</b>	
<b>15 &amp; Under</b>		<b>15 &amp; Under</b>	
Logan LaBrie	22:08	Kate McElroy	18:44
Gavin Schneider	26:52:00	Grace McElroy	19:41
		Taylor Bendix	21:00
		Emma Schneider	23:30
		Madison Johnson	30:11:00
<b>16-19</b>		<b>16-19</b>	
Oliver Foley	16:42	Jessa Polchow	34:36:00
<b>20-29</b>		<b>20-29</b>	
Joe Rush	14:36 Overall Male winner	Haley Zemlicka	22:55
Trevor Hineraker	16:32	Rachael Mohr	23:50
Zach Hentschel	17:14	Maci Law	24:00:00
Kevin Klatt	24:00:00	Emma Polchow	34:37:00
		Michelle Skobhovd	42:15:00
<b>30-39</b>		<b>30-39</b>	
Casey Pratt	20:11	Diane Stiles	20:43
Andrew Delgado	22:31	Brookney Delgado	21:57
		Alli Pratt	22:36
		Amy Marquardt	27:45:00
		Ruth Peterson	27:49:00
		Jennifer Law	35:40:00
		Nicole May	42:15:00
		Shawna Wing	44:01:00

**40-49**

Dave Law	26:34:00
Mike Law	35:40:00

**50-59**

Ty Hentschel	18:44
Pat Schneider	23:28

**60 & over****40-49**

Rachel Jaeger	44:01:00
---------------	----------

**50-59**

Michelle Hentschel	21:02
Jodie Riesenberger	26:55:00
Tammy Aas	42:15:00

**60 & over**

Carol Braley	31:21:00
Coleen O'Horo	47:40:00



Overall Female Winner



Overall Female Winner